Your receipt from Airbnb

Receipt ID: RCFX939AYR - April 22, 2024

Sioux Lookout

2 nights in Sioux Lookout

Tue, Apr.23,2024 ~ Thu, Apr. 25,
2024

Entire home/apt - 2 beds - 1 guest
Hosted by Andrea Romyn

Confirmation code: HMBFTPMT2X
Gotoitinerary - Go to listing

Traveller: Kenneth Sackaney

Cancellation policy

Free cancellation before 5:00 p.m. on Apr. 22. Cancel before check-

in at 5:00 p.m. on Apr. 23 for a partial refund.

Cutoff times are based on the listing’s local time

Have a question?

Find details about payments and refunds in your

payments, or try the Help Centre.

Occupancy taxes
Occupancy Taxes include Ontario HST (Ontario, Canada).

Airbnb Payments UK Ltd.
Airbnb Payments is a limited payment collection agent of your Host's. It means that upon your payment of the Total Price to Airbnb Payments, your payment obligation to your

Price breakdown

$110.00 x 2 nights
Cleaning fee
Service fee

Taxes

Total (CAD)

Payment

Apple Pay
April 22,2024 - 158:52 p.m. EDT

Amount paid (CAD)

& airbnb

$220.00
$25.00
$34.59

$36.35

$315.94

$315.94

$315.94

Host is satisfied. Refund requests will be processed in accordance with: (i) the Host's cancellation policy (available on the Listing); or (i) Rebooking and Refund Policy Terms,
available at www.airbnb.ca/terms.

Payment processed by:
Airbnb Payments UK Ltd.
40 Compton St.

London

EC1V 0AP
United Kingdom

Airbnb Ireland UC
The Watermarque Building
South Latts Road, Ringsend, Dublin 4

VAT Number: IE 9827384L
‘www.airbnb.ca
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