Your receipt from Airbnb



Receipt ID: RCFX939AYR · April 22, 2024

Sioux Lookout

2 nights in Sioux Lookout

Tue., Apr. 23, 2024 → Thu., Apr. 25, 2024



Entire home/apt - 2 beds - 1 guest

Hosted by Andrea Romyn

Confirmation code: HMBFTPMT2X Go to itinerary · Go to listing

Traveller: Kenneth Sackaney

Cancellation policy

Free cancellation before 5:00 p.m. on Apr. 22. Cancel before checkin at 5:00 p.m. on Apr. 23 for a partial refund.

Cutoff times are based on the listing's local time

Have a question?

Find details about payments and refunds in your

payments, or try the Help Centre.

Price breakdown		
\$110.00 x 2 nights	\$220.00	
Cleaning fee	\$25.00	
Service fee	\$34.59	
Taxes	\$36.35	
Total (CAD)	\$315.94	

Pay	m	or	۱ +
Га	/ 1 1	ICI	Iι

Amount paid (CAD)	\$315.94
April 22, 2024 · 1:58:52 p.m. EDT	
Apple Pay	\$315.94

Occupancy taxes

Occupancy Taxes include Ontario HST (Ontario, Canada).

Airbnb Payments UK Ltd.

Airbnb Payments is a limited payment collection agent of your Host's. It means that upon your payment of the Total Price to Airbnb Payments, your payment obligation to your Host is satisfied. Refund requests will be processed in accordance with: (i) the Host's cancellation policy (available on the Listing); or (ii) Rebooking and Refund Policy Terms, available at www.airbnb.ca/terms.

Payment processed by: Airbnb Payments UK Ltd. 40 Compton St. London

EC1V OAP United Kingdom Airbnb Ireland UC The Watermarque Building South Lotts Road, Ringsend, Dublin 4

VAT Number: IE 9827384L

www.airbnb.ca

